AMTA Regional Tournament

Hosted by American University in Washington, D.C.
February 15-16, 2025
Official Tabulation Summary

1003 A v. 1354 II v. 1006 II v. 1071 A v. 1549 4 - 1
Patrick Henry College W W W L W L L T CS ocs PD
+18 +20  +5 -9 +10 -4 -2 0 18.5 61 +38
1004 I v. 1401 A v. 1489 II v. 1549 A v. 1403 7- 1 -0
American University W W W L W W W W €S O0CS PD
+5 +13  +21 =7 +18 +24  +10 +12  15.5 75 +96
1006 IT v. 1323 A v. 1003 A v. 1489 II v. 1335 5- 8 -0
American University W W L W W W L L CS O0CS PD
+14 +3 -5 +9 +5 +20 -7 -6 15.5 67.5  +33
1028 A v. 1477 II v. 1488 A v. 1736 II v. 1322 4- 4 -0
George Washington University W W L L W W L L CS O0CS PD
+67 +26  -17 -16 +8 +3 -13 10 17  59.5  +48
1071 A v. 1495 II v. 1403 A v. 1003 II v. 1401 6- 2 -0
Drexel University W W W W L W W L CS 0CS PD
+8 +12 +3 el -10 +4 +4 -12 14.5 70 +10
1072 II v. 1549 A v. 1729 A v. 1322 II v. 1488 8- 5 -0
Drexel University L L W W L W L L CS 0CS PD
-1 -7 +4 +11 -8 +4 -16 -14 23 57 -27
1322 A v. 1403 II v. 1495 II v. 1072 A v. 1028 6- 2 -0
Temple University Y L W W W L W W CS OCs PD
+2 -10 +21 +24  +8 -4 +13 +10 13 74 +64
1323 A v. 1006 II v. 1354 II v. 1403 A v. 1737 2- 6 -0
Temple University L L W I I L L W €S O0CS PD
-14 -3 +4 -5 -4 -13 -2 +4 14.5 59.5 -33
1335 I v. 1547 A v. 1549 II v. 1354 A v. 1006 5- 8 -0
Howard University L L L W W W W W €S O0CS PD
-3 -8 -3 +1 +3 +3 +7 +6 17.5 67 +6
1354 II v. 10038 A v. 1323 A v. 1335 II v. 1478 3- 5 -0
Washington Adventist Universit; 1, L L W L L W W CS 0CS PD
-18 -20 -4 +5 -3 -3 +22 +15  11.5 73 -6
1401 A v. 1004 II v. 1585 II v. 1729 A v. 1071 4- 4 -0
Georgetown University I, L W W W L | I W CS 0OCS PD
-5 -13 420 +50 +28 -1 -4 +12  17.5 61.5  +87
1403 II v. 1322 A v. 1071 A v. 1323 II v. 1004 8- 5 -0
Georgetown University L, W L L W W L IL CS 0CS PD
-2 +10 -3 -1 +4 +13  -10 -12 21 575 -1
1477 II v. 1028 A v. 1736 A v. 1985 II v. 1495 1- 7 -0
Elizabethtown College L L L I T L W L CS O0CS PD
-67 -26  -26 27 -8 -16 +3 =7 17  50.5 -174
1478 A v. 1488 II v. 1985 II v. 1737 A v. 1354 0- 8 -0
Elizabethtown College L L L I I L L L CS O0CS PD
=32 -34 ([ -32 -34  -20 32 |[-22 -15 225 38 -221
1488 II v. 1478 A v. 1028 II v. 1547 A v. 1072 8- 0 -0
Swarthmore College W W W W W W W W €S O0CS PD
+32 +34  +17 +16  +1 +6  +16 +14 12 83 +136



AMTA Regional Tournament Tab Summary

1489 A v. 1585 II v. 1004 II v. 1006 A v. 1547 4 -
Swarthmore College w W L W L L L W CS ocs PD
+24 +25 -21 +7 -5 20  -11 +1 17 705 0

. 133 II v, 1737 A v. 1488 II v. 1489 5- 3 -0
University of Maryland W W w L L W L CS 0CS PD

1647

>
=

+25

1585 II v. 1489 A v. 1401 1495 1985 0- 8 -0
Morgan State University L P I IL L L L L CS O0CS PD
1736 A v. 1985 II  v. 1477 1028 1729 2- 6 -0
Bryn Mawr College L L W W L L L L CS O0CS PD
1985 II v. 1736 A v. 1478 1477 1585 8- 0 -0
Bye Buster Team w W W W W w W W CS 0Cs PD
+13 +8 o2 +34 +8 SHIGH 520 +36 3 76 +172
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Tabulation Room Notes

Opening coin flip: Heads - Higher # = Better Rank
Round 3 coin flip: Heads - Right Side is Defense

7th place after round 3: 4 Wins

AMTA Representatives
Norman Greenwell
Kyle Thomason

Outstanding Trial Teams

Earning bids to the Opening Round Championship Series Tournament

Team School

1488 Swarthmore College
1004 American University
1071 Drexel University

1322 Temple University
1547 University of Maryland
1335 Howard University

Honorable Mention

1006 American University
1549 University of Maryland
1003 Patrick Henry College
1729 Howard University
Spirit of AMTA Award

Record

8 Wins (CS:
7 Wins (CS:
6 Wins (CS:
6 Wins (CS:
5 Wins (CS:
5 Wins (CS:

5 Wins (CS:

March 8-9, 2025, Washington, D.C.

12,0Cs: 83, PD: 136)
15.5,0CS: 75, PD: 96)
14.5,0CS: 70, PD: 10)
13,0CS: 74, PD: 64)
20.5,0CS: 58, PD: 65)
17.5,0CS: 67, PD: 6)

15.5,0CS: 67.5, PD: 33)

4.5 Wins (CS: 19.5,0CS: 74.5, PD: -30)
4.5 Wins (CS: 18.5,0CS: 61, PD: 38)
4.5 Wins (CS: 12.5,0CS: 69.5, PD: -11)

Awarded to the team that best exemplifies the ideals of honesty, civility and fair play

30 1478 Elizabethtown College

Outstanding Witnesses

Points Name
A19 Chloe Jeon
A19 Mariam Elias-Danjuma
118/A17 Ashley Hibbs
A18 Joshua Ovadia
1117 Taryn Estes
Al17 Lucas Ryan
A17 Rose West
Al17 Sophia Burt-Gracik
A17 A.J. Shpetner
1116 Dom Passafiume
Al16 Anna Opalsky
1116 Nathanael Brown
A16 Carina Laventure
Al16 Meghna Ittycheria
A16 Nasrin Ahmed

Team#
1322
1323
1003
1488
1004
1028
1488
1736
1401
1322
1403
1489
1729
1004
1489

School

Temple University
Temple University
Patrick Henry College
Swarthmore College
American University
George Washington University
Swarthmore College
Bryn Mawr College
Georgetown University
Temple University
Georgetown University
Swarthmore College
Howard University
American University
Swarthmore College
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Outstanding Attorneys

Points
1120
1119
1119
A19
A18
A18
A18
A18
M7
A17
M7
117
M7

Name

Nia Lampley

Cynthia Lu

Ayla Conn

Will Mueller

Anna Pham

Madigan Lawlor

Ravi Naidu

Rebecca Norton-Baker
Viyon Houessou-Adin
Caden Garofalo
Hailey Timmons
Zachary Creel

Devon Selmon

Team#
1729
1401
1736
1004
1006
1003
1489
1323
1004
1028
1322
1322
1335

School

Howard University
Georgetown University
Bryn Mawr College
American University
American University
Patrick Henry College
Swarthmore College
Temple University
American University
George Washington University
Temple University
Temple University
Howard University
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